Part No. Description Code
EX-BSPH50S 50W Son-E Int ES 8647
EX-BSPH70S 70W Son-E Int ES 8647
EX-BSPH100S 100W Son-E GES 8641
EX-BSPH150S 150W Son-E GES 8645
EX-BSPH50M 50W MBFU ES 8647
EX-BSPH80M 80W MBFU ES 8647
EX-BSPH125M 125W MBFU 8641
EX-BSPH70H 70W M/H Elipt ES 8647
EX-BSPH100H 100W M/H Elipt ES 8641
EX-BSPH150H 150W M/H Elipt ES 8645
Please add the following to the
Cat No. to make up the sphere type:
/60 = 60mm Spigot entry option (standard 76mm)
Optic Type
LV = Louvre Stack or RF = Refractor Lens (100W max)
Sphere Type
AC = Acrylic or PO = Polycarbonate
Sphere Colour
CL = Clear or OP = Opal or SM = Smoked
BLACK TOP SPHERE
500mm DIAMETER
Part No. Description Code
EX-OSPH50S 50W Son-E Int ES 8647
EX-OSPH70S 70W Son-E Int ES 8647
EX-OSPH100S 100W Son-E GES 8641
EX-OSPH150S 150W Son-E GES 8645
EX-OSPH50M 50W MBFU ES 8647
EX-OSPH80M 80W MBFU ES 8647
EX-OSPH125M 125W MBFU ES 8641
EX-OSPH70H 70W M/H Elipt ES 8647
EX-OSPH100H 100W M/H Elipt ES 8641
EX-OSPH150H 150W M/H Elipt ES 8645
Please add the following to the
Cat No. to make up the sphere type:
/60 = 60mm Spigot entry option (standard 76mm)
Optic Type